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ITALGEN SUL SERIO 2023

Classifica aggiornata al 03/05/2023 h.21.00

LOLLO ANTONINO
PEDRANA STEFANO
ACCORIGI ANDREA
LONGO ANDREA
ASPERTI ALESSANDRO
NORIS ROBERTO
MAVER NICHOLAS
SCARPELLINI MANUEL
BONZI VIVIEN
ZAMBELLI FEDERICO
NESSI LUCA

CAPPONI THOMAS
CORTESI FRANCESCO
MAGNI MATTEO
BONALDA KIM
GERVASONI MICHELE
ZAMBELLI DANIELE
FRIGENI FABIO

NORIS GABRIELE
SAVOLDI LUCA
MEMOLI LUCA
PIERLEONI DIMITRI
MAFFIOLETTI STEFANO
CUTER ALEX

SERVALLI ANDREA
ACERBIS RICCARDO
CORNA ENRICO
SIGISMONDI ANDREA
MILANESI CHIARA
FERRARIS LUIGI
TRIANNI STEFANO
OBERTI ALESSIO
VEZZOLI MIGLIORINI RENATO
LOCATELLI FABIO
GRASSI MAURO
ARNOLDI MAURO
PALAZZI GIORGIO
TOGNI RICCARDO
RIVA CHRISTIAN
ACERBIS MONIA
PEDRANA ENRICO
BIROLINI LARA
LOCATELLI MIRCKO
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04/05/2023
24/04/2023
18/04/2023
01/05/2023
25/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
27/04/2023
23/04/2023
27/04/2023
09/04/2023
24/04/2023
04/05/2023
26/04/2023
03/05/2023
07/05/2023
29/04/2023
26/04/2023
19/04/2023
07/05/2023
28/04/2023
26/04/2023
12/04/2023
22/04/2023
19/04/2023
03/05/2023
25/04/2023
26/04/2023
25/04/2023
07/05/2023
03/05/2023
26/04/2023
12/04/2023
04/05/2023
02/04/2023
05/05/2023
28/04/2023
29/04/2023
01/05/2023
03/05/2023
26/04/2023
10/04/2023

3:16 /km
3:18 /km
3:27 /km
3:33 /km
3:35/km
3:36 /km
3:37 /km
3:38 /km
3:39 /km
3:41/km
3:42 /km
3:44 /km
3:44 /km
3:44 [km
3:45 /km
3:46 /km
3:48 /km
3:50 /km
3:51 /km
3:53 /km
3:54 /km
3:54 /km
3:54 /km
3:55 /km
3:55 /km
3:58 /km
3:58 /km
4:00 /km
4:00 /km
4:03 /km
4:03 /km
4:03 /km
4:04 /km
4:05 /km
4:05 /km
4:08 /km
4:09 /km
4:10 /km
4:13 /km
4:13 /km
4:13 /km
4:14 f/km
4:14 /km

21:12
21:24
22:24
23:05
23:18
23:27
23:28
23:44
23:46
23:55
24:01
24:17
24:17
24:18
24:21
24:28
24:47
24:56
25:07
25:14
25:19
25:19
25:21
25:31
25:37
25:47
25:50
26:00
26:07
26:19
26:20
26:21
26:26
26:39
26:46
26:50
26:59
27.07
27:22
27:23
27:24
27:28
27:32



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

ITALGEN SUL SERIO 2023

Classifica aggiornata al 03/05/2023 h.21.00

DONADONI MARCELLO
ESPOSITO PATRICK
TARTARI LUCA

MILESI EMANUELE
GHILARDI CLAUDIA
MAZZOLA MATTEO
LONGONI MATTEO
LOCATELLI IVAN
SCIGLIUOLO ILARIA
OPRANDI SARA
SIMONCELLI ALESSANDRO
BEGNINI ANGELO
COFFETTI MARCO
PEZZOTTA LUIGI
VALOTA MATTEO
TOGNI ERIBERTO
BIROLINI ANNA
RUGGERI NICOLE
ALBORGHETTI MATTEO
SALVETTI GIANPAOLO
MAZZOLENI LUCA
FENILI SIMONE
RONCHI MASSIMILIANO
OSIO ROBERTO
CARISSONI LUCA
ROMELLI PIETRO
WATZKE UMBERTO
VITALI ANDREA

DE BENEDETTO BARBARA
SANGA MARCO
GAMBARINI FABIO
GANDOLFI ALBERTO
FERRAROLI MATTIA
MALPELI DAVIDE
BORGONE LUCIA
MAZZOLENI FABIO
RINALDI PAOLA
CORNALBA FRANCA
FASSI TIZIANA

TELO' GIULIA

PACATI IVAN
FRANCHINI ANGELO
PRAMPOLINI ANNA
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25/04/2023
25/04/2023
29/04/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
29/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
23/04/2023
28/04/2023
19/04/2023
30/04/2023
01/05/2023
26/04/2023
08/04/2023
28/04/2023
30/04/2023
07/05/2023
29/04/2023
08/04/2023
26/04/2023
29/04/2023
27/04/2023
07/05/2023
08/04/2023
28/04/2023
29/04/2023
27/04/2023
16/04/2023
16/04/2023
03/05/2023
30/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
03/05/2023
26/04/2023
06/05/2023
26/04/2023
30/04/2023
12/04/2023
30/04/2023
05/05/2023
28/04/2023

4:14 /km
4:17 /km
4:20 /km
4:20 /km
4:20 /km
4:21 /km
4:21 /km
4:23 /km
4:23 /km
4:23 fkm
4:24 /km
4:24 /km
4:25 /km
4:28 /km
4:29 /km
4:30 /km
4:30 /km
4:32 [km
4:33 /km
4:33 /km
4:33 /km
4:35 /km
4:36 /km
4:36 /km
4:36 /km
4:27 /km
4:36 /km
4:37 /km
4:42 /km
4:42 /km
4:42 /km
4:42 [km
4:42 /km
4:46 /km
4:47 [km
4:50 /km
4:52 /km
4:54 /km
4:54 /km
4:54 /km
4:54 /km
4:54 /km
4:56 /km

27:33
27:49
27:51
28:00
28:09
28:17
28:22
28:28
28:29
28:32
28:34
28:38
28:40
29:05
29:08
29:17
29:20
29:31
29:32
29:36
29:38
29:49
29:49
29:50
29:53
29:59
30:02
30:26
30:32
30:32
30:33
30:33
30:34
31:.04
31:13
31:32
31:35
31:48
31:48
31:48
31:53
31:58
32:17



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

ITALGEN SUL SERIO 2023

Classifica aggiornata al 03/05/2023 h.21.00

POZZONI IADER
VALOTA MARCO
MAFFEIS DEBORAH
MORETTI VALENTINA
BAGGI MASSIMO
BARCELLA STEFANO
JOTI SILVIA

RONZONI GIAMPIETRO
MANDAGLIO ELENA
LONGO MARGARET
MAZZOLENI ALESSANDRA
MANZONI GIOVANNA
BELTRAMI JULIE
SONZOGNI ELEONORA
GROSSI GLORIA
BARBARA ROSSI
COLTRO ANITA
CAPPON PAOLO
LAMERA SIMONE
AARTS ANNETTE
AGOSTINELLI ATTILIO
MATERA AMBRA
CORNA SABRINA
SANGALETTI GIUSI
BRIGNOLI VALTER
MORLACCHI PIETRO
CHIODELLI MALVINA
NANI SABRINA

FELTER ENRICO
COSSALI FRANCESCO
PUTIGNANO GIANLUCA
NICOLI RICCARDO
GIACOMELLA DARIO GIUSEPPE
GIACOMELLA SARA
LANFRANCHI MAURO
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27/04/2023
03/05/2023
07/05/2023
30/04/2023
06/05/2023
29/04/2023
26/04/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
25/04/2023
26/04/2023
25/04/2023
28/04/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
25/04/2023
25/04/2023
23/04/2023
07/05/2023
25/04/2023
05/05/2023
25/04/2023
25/04/2023
25/04/2023
29/04/2023
25/04/2023
17/04/2023
17/04/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
26/04/2023
07/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023

5:00 /km
5:01 /km
5:05 /km
5:05 /km
5:10 /km
5:11 /km
5:17 /km
5:25 /km
5:33 /km
5:33 /km
5:36 /km
5:45 /km
5:45 /km
5:55 /km
5:56 /km
6:03 /km
6:05 /km
6:10 /km
6:11 /km
6:13 /km
6:18 /km
6:20 /km
6:20 /km
6:23 /km
6:27 /km
6:46 /km
7:24 [/km
7:24 /km
7:26 /km
9:00 /km
9:02 /km
9:08 /km
12:38 /km
12:38 /km
12:38 /km

32:27
32:38
33:04
33:.04
33:32
33:42
34:17
35:14
36:09
36:11
36:25
38:07
38:10
38:26
39:16
39:34
40:02
40:04
40:16
40:27
41:16
41:36
41:38
42:09
42:41
43:46
48:05
48:05
49:45
58:29
59:01
61:09
85:24
85:24
85:24



